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Spolegna STK KKKSaPKKS

Cido 19 - ro¢nik 2010/2011

ZPRAVODAJ V¢. preboru sk. A

Dobruska 26.2.2011 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
TJJlemnice B - TINova Paka A 6:10 2521-2541 25.02.
TJDvar Krdlové nad Labem A - TICerveny Kostelec B 14:2 2435-2392 25.02.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C - SKK HoticeD 10:6 2487-2438 25.02.
TJLokomativa Trutnov B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 12:4 2462-2362 24.02.
SKK Vrchlabi C - TJLokomotiva Trutnov D 4:12 2501-2546 23.02.
SKK HoficeC - SKK Ji¢ginC 8.8 2512-2437 25.02.
TJCerveny Kostelec C - SKK Ji¢inD 14:2 2548-2406 24.02.
Tabulka:
1. TJLokomotiva Trutnov B 19 15 1 3 218:86 2574 31
2. SKK HoriceC 19 13 1 5 186:118 2524 27
3. TJNovaPaka A 19 12 1 6 182:122 2501 25
4. TJCerveny Kostelec C 19 12 0 7 1901114 2521 24
5. SKK Ji¢ginC 19 11 1 7 178:126 2519 23
6. TJCerveny Kostelec B 19 10 3 6 170:134 2473 23
7. TJJilemniceB 19 10 0 9 149:155 2440 20
8. TJLokomotiva Trutnov D 19 8 3 8 148:156 2448 19
9. TJDvuir Krdové nad Labem A 19 9 0 10 135169 2423 18
10. TJLokomotiva Trutnov C 19 8 1 10 137:167 2399 17
11. SKK Vrchlabi C 19 7 0 12 130:174 2478 14
12. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B 19 6 1 12 126:178 2419 13
13. SKK HoticeD 19 4 1 14 114190 2450 9
14. SKK Ji¢inD 19 1 1 17 65:239 2361 3
TJ Jilemnice B 2521 6:10 2541 TJ Nova Paka A
SYS Lukas 432 20 420 ERLEBACH Jaromir
VRABCOVA Hana 402 2.0 388 BEYR Pavd
TRYZNA Pave 437 0:2 445 ROLF Ales
SULC Libor 410 02 420 WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav
VRABEC Lubos 397 0:2 434 BAJER Jiti
KRAL Josef 443 20 434 FAJFER Jaroslav

rozhod&i: KRAL Josef
divaka: 24
utkani trvalo: 4:20



TJ Dvar Kralové nad Labem A 2435 14:2 2392 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

JANECEK Jan 421 20 390 KEJZLAR Petr
DEDEK Jaroslav 406 220 391 NEUMANN Lubo3
SNYTR Martin st. 396 2.0 389 JANKO Pavd
SNYTR Jakub 422 20 414 LINHART Petr
JANECEK Petr 393 2.0 385 VLCEK Michal
KUDRNAC Oldtich 397 02 423 JANKO Lukés

rozhod¢i: DUFEK Stanislav
divaki: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: 5:00

TJ Lokomotiva Truthov C 2487 10:6 2438 SKK Hofrice D

SKODA Jiii 426 220 397 DYMACEK Martin
VAN STEELANTOVA llona 392 02 443 DYMACEK Zdengk
BABKA Milos 435 20 364 KRACMAR Frantidek ml.
DOLEZAL Josef 390 02 406 RINGEL Jan
ROZSIVAL Jiti 408 02 421 ZIVR Ladislav
VEIGL Milo$ 436 220 407 KRACMAR Frantigek

rozhodéi: VEIGL Milos
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 5:10

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B 2462 12:4 2362 Spartak Rokytnice nad
Jizerou B

FRINTA Radek 437 20 403 CERVENKA Pave
HOFMANN Karel 424 2.0 423 HARTYCH Stanislav
JUSKO Jaroslav 411 220 357 VIZEK Jaroslav
NEDOMLEL Ales 404 02 406 JANOUCH Petr
KOTEK Ales 390 20 341 VOLF Jan
BABKA Zdengk (*) 396 02 432 NOVOTNY Zdengk ngml.

stridani: od 24. hodu: BABKA Zdengk + PROK OPEC Josef
rozhodéi: NEDOMLEL Ales

divéaka: 10

utkani trvalo: 5:00

SKK Vrchlabi C 2501 4:12 2546 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D

KOPECKA Eva 415 20 408 KUKLA Véclav
KYNCL Petr 466 2.0 435 REHAK Pavel
LUX Jaroslav 401 02 427 KACER Milan
ZAJIC Michad 383 02 410 KRULISOVA Véclava
STASTNIK Vladimir 419 02 448 REHAK Libor
MARSIK Zdengk 417 02 418 NEMEC Ladislav

rozhod¢i: DYMACEK Josef
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 2:30



SKK Hofice C 2512 8:8 2437 SKK Ji¢éin C
INQUORT Véclav 392 02 404 MAZACEK Martin
HNYKOVA Monika 416 02 423 BRUMLICH Jiti
BALIHAR Vojtéch 380 02 435 KOLAR Josef
PADEVET Otto 399 02 413 KRIVKA Ladislav
WEIGL Patrik 486 20 356 PORTY'S Petr
KOSTAL Kard 439 20 406 PLANANSKY Agaton ml.
rozhodéi: VONDRACEK lvan
divakia: 10
utkani trvalo: 1:25
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 2548 14:2 2406 SKK Jiéin D
KEJZLAR Zdengk 425 2.0 389 HERCIK Zbynek
ADAMU Frantisek 426 220 375 REHACEK Vladimir
BALCAR Danid 411 2:0 394 LANGR Miroslav
MYL Kamil 456 220 404 CAPEK’ Jiti
SKODA Antonin 401 02 434 CERMAK Franti ek
VODICKA Vladimir 429 220 410 SROTYR Jan

rozhodéi: ADAMU Frantisek

divéki: 15

utkani trvalo: 4:45

Starty ndhradnik:

3. start: ZAJIC Michad (Vrchlabi, 21085)
1. start: KOPECKA Eva (Vrchlabi, 00618), BEYR Pavel (N. Paka, 10025)

Pofadi jednotlivct:

. ROLF Ales

. NEDOMLEL Ales
. KEJZLAR Zden¢k
. HOFMANN Kard

. KRIVKA Ladislav

. ADAMU Frantigek

. JUSKO Jarodav

. VEIGL Milos
10. NOVAK Pavel
11. JANOUCH Petr
12. IRANEK Jiti
13. VYDRA Antonin
14. SKODA Antonin
15. BRUMLICH Jiti
16. WEIGL Patrik
17. STASTNIK Vladimir
18. JANKO Lukas
19. VLASEK Bartolomg;j
20. KAZDA Jaroslav
21. BABKA Zdengk

1
2
3
4
5. KOSTAL Kard
6
7
8
9

N. Paka
Trutnov

C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Horice
Ji¢in

C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Trutnov

C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
C. Kostelec
N. Paka

C. Kostelec
Ji¢in
Horice
Vrchlabi

C. Kostelec
Horice
Ji¢in
Trutnov

448,6
448,3
438,8
436,6
435,3
432,7
430,9
430,6
429,4
428,2
4274
426,7
426,4
426,2
425,6
424,6
424,5
4242
424,0
423,8
423,4

8/8
8/8
517
8/8
6/7
6/8
717
6/8
6/7
517
6/8
6/9
6/8
517
8/8
717
6/8
8/9
517
8/8
8/8



22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
. KUDRNAC Oldfich
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. CAPEK Jiti
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. JANECEK Petr
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. KYNCL Petr
65.
66.
67.
68.
60.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

LUX Jaroslav
JANECEK Jan
REHAK Pavel
MAZACEK Martin
SLAVIK Kard bc.
BAJER Jiii
CERVENKA Pave
TRYZNA Pave
INQUORT Véclav
KOTEK Ales
KUCEROVA Michagla
RINGEL Jan

CERMAK Frantigek
MYL Kamil

KACER Milan
SIMUNKOVA Renata
KRACMAR Frantigek
KOLAR Josef
LINHART Petr
ROZSIVAL Jiti
GOTTSTEIN Véclav

PROK OPEC Josef
HNYKOVA Monika
JANOUSEK Jiti
REHAK Libor
DEDEK Jaroslav
PORTYS Petr
JANKO Pave
VLCEK Michal
MARSIK Zdengk

HAJEK Tomés
VODICKA Vladimir
ZIVR Ladislav
KEJZLAR Petr
BALCAR Daniel
SKODA Jiii
ERLEBACH Jaromir
HORAK Ludgk
PALM Patrik

KUKLA Véclav
ROSZLER Zbyngk
NEMEC Ladislav
PADEVET Otto
NEUMANN Lubo$
VOKSA Martin
SNYTR Martin st.

NOVOTNY Zdengk ngjml.

SYS Lukas
VRABEC Lubos
VOLF Jan

KRACMAR Frantisek ml.

KRAL Josef
VIZEK Jaroslav

Vrchlabi
Dvar Krdlové
Trutnov
Ji¢in
Trutnov

N. Paka
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Horice
Trutnov
Horice
Horice
Dvuar Krdlové
Ji¢in

C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Horice
Ji¢in

C. Kostelec
Trutnov

N. Paka
Ji¢in
Trutnov
Horice
Jilemnice
Trutnov
Dvuar Krdlové
Ji¢in

C. Kostelec
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Dvuar Krdlové
Rokytnice
C. Kostelec
Horice

C. Kostelec
C. Kostelec
Trutnov

N. Paka
Horice
Horice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Trutnov
Horice

C. Kostelec
Jilemnice
Dvuar Krdlové
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice
Horice
Jilemnice
Rokytnice

423,3
423,2
4231
422,9
422,0
421,7
421,5
4211
420,5
419,9
419,9
419,6
419,6
419,0
418,2
415,4
4152
415,0
4149
414,6
4144
4131
4131
4127
411,8
411,5
4111
410,9
410,8
409,5
409,2
408,8
408,5
408,0
407,4
406,7
406,1
405,9
405,7
405,2
405,0
404,6
404,6
404,0
403,7
403,2
402,4
402,0
401,5
401,5
401,4
401,1
401,0
400,4
399,8
399,2
398,9

8/8
7/8
6/8
8/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
717
6/7
6/8
6/7
717
6/8
717
717
8/8
8/8
717
7/8
9/9
5/7
7/8
717
7/8
5/7
6/7
8/8
7/8
8/8
9/9
9/9
8/8
8/8
6/8
717
717
6/9
717
717
7/8
5/7
5/7
7/8
7/8
6/7
7/8
5/7
9/9
6/7
8/8
8/8
717
717
6/8
5/7
717
7/8



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
. KRULISOVA Véclava
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

BABKA Milos
DYMACEK Martin
LANGR Miroslav
BEYR Pave
DOLEZAL Josef

REHACEK Vladimir
NERUDA Véclav
MOJZiS Pavel
HERCIK Zbynek
SNY TR Jakub
SROTYR Jan
ANTON Michal
DYMACEK Zdengk
SIROVY Michal
FRINTA Radek
CHRASKOVA Michada
RINGEL Milan
KRIZ Pave
HARTY CH Stanislav
BALIHAR Vojtéch
ZUZANEK Frantigek
POKORNY Josef
SULC Miroslav
KOPECKA Eva
BURES Miroslav
SULC Libor

FAJFER Jaroslav
NEMEC Ladislav
POTUCEK Jiti
WEIHRAUCH Jaroslav

PLANANSKY Agaton m.

HLAVA Jakub

KOBR Ale3

KAPRAS Kard ml.
CHRASKOVA Michada

VAN STEELANTOVA llona

ZAJiC Michad
SOBKOVA Dana
BRAUN Jan
TRYZNA Lukas
KAPRAS Kard st.
BANYR Miroslav
STEPANOVA Dagmar
RYSAVY Jiii
BAJER Bohuslav
KOUT Jiii

VAVRA Petr
KULICH Ivan
STRAUSS Vladimir
STEFACEK Jiti
KUCERA Tomés
VRABCOVA Hana
BILY Michael
BANYR Michal
FAJSTAUER Dugan
SVANDRLIK Petr

Trutnov
Horice
Jicin

N. Paka
Trutnov
Trutnov
Jicin

Dvar Krélové
Jicin

Jicin

Dvar Krélové
Jicin
Horice
Horice
Dvir Kralové
Trutnov

C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Ji¢in
Rokytnice
Horice
Jilemnice
Vrchlabi
Dvir Kraloveé
Vrchlabi
Ji¢in
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Trutnov
Trutnov

N. Paka
Ji¢in
Rokytnice
Horice
Rokytnice
C. Kostelec
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Vrchlabi
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov

N. Paka

N. Paka

N. Paka
Trutnov
Ji¢in

Dvir Kralové
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
Jilemnice
Jilemnice

397,9
397,3
396,7
396,0
395,5
392,5
391,2
389,0
383,9
381,8
378,9
370,1
450,9
443,3
441,0
439,4
424,0
423,1
4219
419,6
419,1
419,0
4179
417,5
415,0
414,1
413,7
413,4
410,1
407,5
405,9
405,3
404,0
404,0
401,0
401,0
397,9
397,0
396,0
395,0
395,0
395,0
393,9
393,1
390,8
390,2
390,0
389,5
386,5
386,3
380,0
374,0
372,7
369,0
368,7
360,0
348,0

5/7
717
717
7/8
5/7
6/8
5/7
8/8
6/7
6/7
6/8
6/7
317
417
1/8
5/8
1/7
5/8
3/8
4/8
317
317
4/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
317
4/8
2/8
417
4/8
3/8
1/8
317
1/8
1/9
1/7
2/8
1/7
1/7
1/8
1/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/8
2/8
1/8
1/8
1/7
1/8
2/8
317
1/7
3/8
1/7
1/7



SULC Marek

TREPERA Slavomir

NejblizSi zapasy:

Ji¢in 3440 1/8
Rokytnice 333,0 1/8

20. kolo

04.03.11 pa 17:00 TJ Nova Paka A - TJ Cerveny Kostelec C

03.03.11 ¢t 17:00 SKK Ji¢in D - SKK Hofice C

03.03.11 ¢t 19:30 SKKJicin C - SKK Vrchlabi C

04.03.11 pa 17:00 TJLokomotiva Trutnov D - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B
04.03.11 pa 17:00 Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou B - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov C
04.03.11 pa 18:00 SKK Hofice D - TJ Dvdr Kralové nad Labem A

04.03.11 pa 17:00 TJ Cerveny Kostelec B - TJ Jilemnice B



